CARTA SOFA
SPIRITS

Amaro

Grappa \ Grappa Barricata
Jacopo Poli \ Veneto

Rum Appleton Estate 8 Reserve
J.wray & Nephew\ Jamaica

Tequila Exotico
Destiladora Gonzalez \ Messico

Whisky Laphroaig 10 Years
Laphroaig diostillery \ Isle of Islay, Scotland

Cocktails

Winter Negroni

Gin, Red vermouth (soia, alga kombu, katsuobushi), Bitter
Club Essential

Vodka, Triplesec, Bergamotto, Orzata, Lamponi

VINSANTO E CANTUCCI

Vinsanto + Cantucci al cioccolato fatti in casa
SweetWine + Homemade chocolate cantuccio

€4

€5

€7

€606

€13

€10

€10

€10



